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Class:

Amateur Classic
Amateur Classic
Amateur Master
Amateur Master
Amateur Master
Amateur Master
Amateur Master
Amateur Master
Amateur Master
Amateur Master
Open Cowboy M
Open Cowboy M
Open Cowboy M
Open Cowboy M
Open Cowboy M
Youth Cowboy

Youth Cowboy

Rank:
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Maria Lasley
Bailey Elkins
Marty Hagedon
Gary Trichter
Chuck Martino
Thomas Porter
Roger Acker
Jim Best

Joe Staudinger
Nancy Crosby
Brett Borkowski
Dakota Medley
Jimmie Allen
Cindy Griggs
Laura Wilson
Trevor Lewallen

Brooke Livingston

Class Standings Thru Stage 4

10/19/2013

StageTime
M R Poppy Choice Back # 2309 68.504 10
Zip My Winston Back # 2316 74.702 45
Dynasty Heaven Bound Back # 2310 62.048 0
Cowboys Painted Shine Back # 2304 66.713 0
WT QTS MOON STREKE Back # 230 70.779 0
Moondancers Honey Back # 2313 61.865 10
Toby Starfire Back # 2301 67.609 20
Honeys Miss American Back # 2305 68.498 20
Who Nu She B Smooth Back # 2312 88.279 20
Sailors Missy Back # 2300 154.175 10
Lookit EM Boots Back # 2315 60.296 0
Greycious Back # 2314 62.051 0
COSTA DEL NIC Back # 2311 64.754 5
Double Quervo Rocks Back # 2307 66.129 10
Freckles Janny Olena Back # 2306 110.425 20
Flying Spark Back # 2302 64.973 15
Jacks One Eye Bandit Back # 2308 69.744 15

Penalty: Total Time:

78.504
119.702
62.048
66.713
70.779
71.865
87.609
88.498
108.279
164.175
60.296
62.051
69.754
76.129
130.425
79.973

84.744



